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Sunday   6:00 PM Lanes 5 - 16Sherwood Bowl
*** No points were awarded last week! ***

*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***
Team Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Murphy C.
52 Madison Bolger 186 74 13401 72 811 734 216 210 207 174 807 1107
46 VACANT 220 40 0 0 v220 v220 v220 v220 880 1040
45 Christian Murphy 223 37 16948 76 972 891 224 172 145 138 679 819

2 - Said
6 Jacob Bylsma 184 76 14050 76 750 669 139 268 173 164 744 1048

38 Arwin Jenkins 159 101 11516 72 644 567 152 134 206 127 619 1019
31 Ashton Said 242 18 18395 76 1045 964 235 274 249 192 950 1022

3 - Pfeiffer
43 Sureena Usman 190 70 14460 76 820 739 168 267 175 206 816 1100
17 Lukas Dersch 154 106 6787 44 653 604 189 203 157 199 748 1188
23 Jack Pfeiffer 222 38 13345 60 927 862 a200 a200 a200 a200 800 952

4 - Hyslop
19 Lochlan Muir 185 75 13152 71 798 722 163 157 212 172 704 1004
10 Darius Bobinec 112 148 7626 68 510 437 108 140 100 100 448 1040
49 JD Hyslop 227 33 17321 76 919 838 277 283 215 208 983 1119

5 - Langevin
56 Brooklyn Gahr 167 93 12035 72 733 656 150 182 144 163 639 1011

7 Afton Letwin 74 186 4944 66 306 235 60 111 104 31 306 1050
36 Natalya Langevin 224 36 13468 60 932 867 175 280 193 215 863 1003

6 - Murphy M.
28 Peyton Tilden 182 78 13878 76 762 681 148 183 155 165 651 959
41 Jackson Hippe 164 96 12514 76 686 605 204 155 170 186 715 1103
21 Milan Murphy 219 41 16225 74 935 856 235 165 154 146 700 856

7 - Cox
11 Maria Koropeski 166 94 12655 76 705 624 114 168 138 143 563 935

8 Colton Wren 130 130 9366 72 590 513 128 122 171 124 545 1069
44 Matthew Cox 198 62 12695 64 837 768 162 168 181 286 797 1045

8 - Penner
9 Creston Young 186 74 13399 72 813 736 172 179 168 228 747 1043
1 Adam Young 158 102 12057 76 663 582 133 136 196 153 618 1026

25 Skyler Penner 198 62 14058 71 867 791 165 140 179 226 710 954
9 - Weber

16 Caleb Jenkins 170 90 12300 72 696 619 192 142 144 207 685 1045
12 Josh Bylsma 153 107 11697 76 623 542 170 169 147 123 609 1033
34 Braxton Weber 203 57 15235 75 881 801 188 162 294 169 813 1041

10 - Collins
13 Breanna Nystrom 189 71 14386 76 814 733 180 164 210 298 852 1144
22 Alex Miller 119 141 7143 60 537 472 120 133 125 132 510 1078
27 Jillian Collins 213 47 11932 56 908 847 a192 a192 a192 a192 768 956

11 - Hewertson
42 Amelia Kuori 176 84 12713 72 739 662 208 161 123 198 690 1026
40 Brayden Minks 138 122 9943 72 621 544 145 123 141 187 596 1088
37 Ben Hewertson 194 66 12425 64 835 766 a175 a175 a175 a175 700 964

12 - Pidcock
2 Melody Billard 169 91 12173 72 747 670 165 166 134 135 600 960

33 Judith Maloney 128 132 6660 52 564 507 a116 a116 a116 a116 464 992
30 Sadie Pidcock 190 70 14440 76 840 759 223 148 200 185 756 1036
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Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 10 Collins 55.5 218 166 55.5 302 242 30 40587 60843
2 5 Langevin 52.4 201 183 12 52.4 285 259 30 37001 56908
3 1 Murphy C. 51.9 215 209 51.9 307 285 27 43288 61560
4 12 Pidcock 51.6 194 190 6 51.6 285 267 23 40853 61157
5 3 Pfeiffer 50.7 200 184 22 50.7 276 268 32 38657 56757
6 2 Said 50.0 204 180 12 50.0 272 272 29 42640 59816
7 9 Weber 48.9 194 190 48.9 266 278 25 39675 59891
8 6 Murphy M. 48.9 192 192 12 48.9 266 278 24 39422 59518
9 7 Cox 48.5 158 226 48.5 264 280 21 36392 53496

10 4 Hyslop 45.8 171 213 45.8 249 295 26 40797 60341
11 8 Penner 45.2 165 219 45.2 246 298 18 40836 59576
12 11 Hewertson 42.3 168 216 42.3 230 314 22 34080 56128

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
5-6 Langevin 699 887 755 723 3064 0 <---> Murphy M. 800 716 692 710 2918 0
7-8 Pidcock 796 722 742 728 2988 0 <---> Cox 690 744 776 839 3049 0
9-10 Hyslop 805 837 784 737 3163 0 <---> Hewertson 801 732 712 833 3078 0

11-12 Penner 707 692 780 844 3023 0 <---> Weber 803 726 838 752 3119 0
13-14 Murphy C. 810 752 722 682 2966 0 <---> Pfeiffer 776 889 751 824 3240 0
15-16 Collins 754 751 789 884 3178 0 <---> Said 720 870 822 677 3089 0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Sarai Forrester 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matthew Hare 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kennedy Jamieson-Dobson 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Madison Jenkins 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tristan Paterson 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cheyenne Tilden 168 92 672 4 195 672 287 1040 0 0
Payton White 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Colton Wren 220 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1157 Murphy C. 4371 Murphy C.
1126 Pidcock 4167 Pidcock

Split 1 High Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1126 Pidcock 4167 Pidcock
1103 Murphy C. 4155 Murphy C.

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: A

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Ashton Said 18395 76 242 373 1170 235 274 249 192 950
Braxton Weber 15235 75 203 360 964 188 162 294 169 813
Milan Murphy 16225 74 219 347 1094 235 165 154 146 700
Ben Hewertson 12425 64 194 334 906 a175 a175 a175 a175 700
JD Hyslop 17321 76 227 344 1088 277 283 215 208 983
Skyler Penner 14058 71 198 284 926 165 140 179 226 710
Jillian Collins 11932 56 213 356 1147 a192 a192 a192 a192 768
Sadie Pidcock 14440 76 190 269 869 223 148 200 185 756
Natalya Langevin 13468 60 224 308 1037 175 280 193 215 863
Matthew Cox 12695 64 198 287 887 162 168 181 286 797
Christian Murphy 16948 76 223 338 1114 224 172 145 138 679
Jack Pfeiffer 13345 60 222 324 1025 a200 a200 a200 a200 800

z    Division 2: B
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Madison Bolger 13401 72 186 252 833 216 210 207 174 807
Melody Billard 12173 72 169 249 764 165 166 134 135 600
Brooklyn Gahr 12035 72 167 233 783 150 182 144 163 639
Breanna Nystrom 14386 76 189 298 860 180 164 210 298 852
Lochlan Muir 13152 71 185 280 890 163 157 212 172 704
Sureena Usman 14460 76 190 324 869 168 267 175 206 816
Maria Koropeski 12655 76 166 246 764 114 168 138 143 563
Peyton Tilden 13878 76 182 262 852 148 183 155 165 651
Jacob Bylsma 14050 76 184 301 886 139 268 173 164 744
Amelia Kuori 12713 72 176 284 812 208 161 123 198 690
Creston Young 13399 72 186 290 870 172 179 168 228 747
Caleb Jenkins 12300 72 170 275 805 192 142 144 207 685

z    Division 3: C
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jackson Hippe 12514 76 164 251 802 204 155 170 186 715
Colton Wren 9366 72 130 182 644 128 122 171 124 545
Arwin Jenkins 11516 72 159 244 698 152 134 206 127 619
Adam Young 12057 76 158 275 865 133 136 196 153 618
Josh Bylsma 11697 76 153 246 780 170 169 147 123 609
Afton Letwin 4944 66 74 119 418 60 111 104 31 306
Alex Miller 7143 60 119 185 578 120 133 125 132 510
Darius Bobinec 7626 68 112 185 588 108 140 100 100 448
Judith Maloney 6660 52 128 177 581 a116 a116 a116 a116 464
Brayden Minks 9943 72 138 199 637 145 123 141 187 596
Lukas Dersch 6787 44 154 236 748 189 203 157 199 748

z    Division 4: D
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
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